
BOAT	NAME CRUISERS Email BLOG/FACEBOOK/WEB
Afterglow Jim	Morison jmorison@pathcom.com

Penny	McConnell pennybestmom@hotmail.com
CACTUS Lori	Rafuse dL650k7@gmail.com

Steve	Wright
SUNSHINE Dom	&	Lois	Effray theeffrays@cni.net dleffrayblogspot.com
Island	Time Scott	&	Martha	Robinson scott@svislandtime.com

martha@svislandtime.com
Joy	Bells Sharon	&	Doug	Sandercott

Karen	&	Brian	Huber
SOARING	EAGLES jackie	&	Tom	Eagles facebook.com/soaringeaglessailing
MOONSHADOW Wes	Justice www.moonshadowsailingcharters.com
SEA	OTTER Hugh	Otterburn hugh.otterburn@gmail.com
	Allure Ken	&	Deanna	Owen khowen@rogers.com http://sailblogs.com/member/adventuresonallure/
Amata	Marie Jim	Guthormsen guthorja@sbc.com

Nancy	Stone sailnancy_2000@yahoo.com
Anania Tom	&	Stefanic anania.taswell@gmail.com
AQUILA Bill	Fiegener bfiegner@globalstarmail.com facebook	s/v	Aquila

Michael	Gallagher youtube	s/v	Aquila
Audrey	Ann Jeannine	&	Brian jringuet@hotmail.com

briangenest@hotmail.com
Betula Carine	&	Warren	Sawatky cwsawatsky@shaw.ca
Blue	Heavens Gordon	&	Jeanne	Jeffries jjeffries@hotmail.com
Borrowed	Horse Dan	Tracy dannydanger48@gmail.com

Sarah	Southworth Fox2sea@cs.com
BiBi Jerry		Bernath BERNATHBiBi@gmail.com
BRIGADOON Darryl	&	Tangie	Motley darryl@motleycrewsing.com Facebook:	@brigadoonsv

tangie@motleycrewsing.com
Bristol	Cream George	&	Joanne	Tillman svbc433@gmail.com
Camelot Keith	Reynolds keithr4@comcast.com

Rose	Miles rosee.miles@gmail.com
Charisma William	Tice boat1stlady@aol.com
Cookie	Monster Robin	&	Corbett	Monica Lanipoppy@msn.com
Corsair Matt	&	Dana	Pitchon pitchondesign@hotmail.com
Defiance	 Win	&	Carroll	Schwab winschwab@gmail.com

carrollschwab@hotmail.com
Endangered	Species Rick	&	Robin
Enjoy Nina	&Don	Preuss enjoy@enjoysailing.us www.enjoysailing.us
5Knots Renee	Guarino namerwg@hotmail.com

John	Guarino	 jguarino82@me.com
Just	Desserts Frank	Fitzpatrick fitzmad@optonline.net

Kate	Madigan
Last	Call Peter	&	Mary	Kolb peterlkolb@gmail.com

mkolb@gotravel.com
Latitude	Adjustment John	&	Sally	McCartney mccartney_john@hotmail.com
Life	of	Chill Rooster	&	Kelly	Boisseau scubaroost@gmail.com www.lifeofchill.com
Local	Knowledge Frank	&	Rose-Marie	Davis davisfrank50@gmail.com

davisrose50@gmail.com
Majolie/Mango majolie2000@hotmail.com
Margaret	Lee Marge&Ed	Eklof eklof@juno.com
Meridian Terry	&	Donna	Hoy thoy5097@gmail.com
Mi	Via David	&	Gerry	Diehl idiehlife@hotmail.com
Moonshadow Wes	Justice www.moonshadowsailingcharters.com
Nauticuss Ross	Pegg nauticuss42@hotmail.com
Northern	Ice	 Ron	&	Juliette	Nowlan bahamsice@gmail.com
Northstar Fred	Beechler northstarfb@hotmail.com
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Onward Joseph	J.Rochhio jjr@onward.ws www.onward.ws
Peggy	D'Alessandro sail_2sea@yahoo.com

OtherGoose Rick	&	Susan	Schultz othergoose@yahoo.ca
Pagan	Chant Micheal	Sanborn paganchant.sanborn@gmail.com

svpaganchant@gmail.com
Pixie	Dust	 Robbie	&	Tucker	Hill hillart@bellsouth.net

ohill1@bellsouth.net
Providence Bill	Roy furisgrampa@gmail.com
Pyxis Dave	&	RoseAnn	Finch SVPYXIS@gmail.com
Runaway Matt	&	Marty	Miller Matt8289@AIM.com
Sea	Breeze Laura	Chapin LCHAPINPHOTOS@	YAHOO.COM

John	Bokenkamp
Sea	Otter Hugh	Otterburn hugh.otterburn@gmail.com
Seas	Life Ryan	&Sheena seaslifeforgood@gmail.com www.seaslifeforgood.com
Sirena	Gorda G.T.	&	June	Alexander WingNSail@aol.com
Soaring	Eagles Jackie	&	Tom	Eagles facebook.com/soaringeaglessailing share.garmin.com/SoaringEagles
Spirasurpula Gayle	&	Bill	Plaia BillPlaia@aol.com www.CruisingBiologists.com

Spiraserpula@gmail.com
StepbyStep2 Anja	&	Andre	Schulz	with	Robin info@stepbystep2.com www.stepbystep2.com
Sturdy	Logic Michael	Carroll slmc5199@gmail.com
Stout	Wench Al	Lyons alyonsden99@gmail.com
Sunset	Dream'n Warren	Webber thesailor382002@yahoo.com

Diane	Eichel dianeeichel3@gmail.com
Sweet	Maureen Peter	Lamb peter@lambdomain.com www.eboatcards.com/ebc/Maureen
sy-mora Monika	&	Ralph	Thomas blog@sy-mora.de www.sy-mora.de
Tackless	Too Don	Wilson www.thetwocaptains.com

Gwen	Hamlin
Tamaki Gary	&	Ingrid	Gander garyrkg@gmail.com
TANGELO Bruce	Hannah luba11@sympatico.ca

Claude	Tremblay
Tattoo	II Mark	Parent mparent@xcountry.tv www.mparent.ca

Margie	Jenkins
TONIC Larry	&	Kara	Weiss OCNCRSR@aol.com
TRIAD Tom	&	Judy	Cox tom@sailtriad.com www.sailtriad.com
WildCat Jim	&	Lynne	Stevens djjkl@yahoo.com
WINDARA Glenn	&	Elsa	Gustafson glenngustafson@yahoo.com


